DRG-MF
Multifunction Drilling, Boring, Facing, External Turning and Internal Grooving Tools
D
L1
L
L4
d
Th
f
Dmin±0.05
±0.05
Designation D D min f L L1 L4 d Th Insert
DRG-MF-10R/L-2.25D-12A-05 10.00 12.00 7.1 22.5 27.5 42.0 12.00 G 1/16 XCMT 05...
DRG-MF-12R/L-2.25D-16A-06 12.00 14.50 8.5 27.0 33.0 45.0 16.00 G 1/8 XCMT 06...
DRG-MF-14R/L-2.25D-16A-07 14.00 16.50 9.5 31.5 38.5 45.0 16.00 G 1/8 XCMT 07...
DRG-MF-16R/L-2.25D-20A-08 16.00 19.00 11.1 36.0 44.0 50.0 20.00 G 1/8 XCMT 08...
DRG-MF-20R/L-2.25D-25A-10 20.00 23.50 13.2 45.0 55.0 56.0 25.00 G 1/8 XCMT 10...
DRG-MF-25R/L-2.25D-32A-13 25.00 29.00 16.5 56.5 69.0 61.0 32.00 G 1/8 XCMT 13...
DRG-MF-32R/L-2.25D-40A-17 32.00 36.50 20.5 72.0 86.0 74.0 40.00 G 1/8 XCMT 17...
• In non-rotating applications hole diameter can be adjusted within the specified range by shifting drill's center line along machine's X-axis.
•  The tools feature internal coolant holes.
Spare Parts
Designation Screw Key